
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) 4 Counties Drainage Contractors Ltd 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Martin Richard Buttriss 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05849608 

Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

affairs as at (c) 4 April 2012 \ 

oe OS Date _4 April 2012 
/ J 

F A Simms & Partners Limited 
Insol House 
39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

Wun 
07/04/2012 #272 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
4 Counties Drainage Contractors Ltd 

on the 4 April 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name TSagauy Cte ices 

sores CY eG) 
Dated on (oy [2012 

Signature \ \q Date 4 April 2012 
NY 



4 Counties Drainage Contractors Ltd 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Drainage Machinery & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Gl 
CH 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

15,000 

Date 4 Apri 2012 

11,000 

11,000 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors’ 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Bibby Financial Services Ltd 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Corporation Tax 

Director's Loan - Mr Cooper 

Director's Loan - Mr Higgs 

PAYE 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature ‘ \ 
SAV 

11,000 

Nit 

Nil 

11,000 

11,000 

Nu 

Nil 

11,000 

11,000 

3,000 

15,000 

15,000 

21,000 

149 

5,000 

(59,149) 

£ (48,149) 

100 

(100) 

(48,249) 

Date 4 April 2012



zL0z 
Udy 

» 
a1eq 

a
n
j
e
u
b
i
g
 

. 
a
6
 

9131 
‘ 

‘ 
ad 

sewol 
8 

00 000'st3 
HONOYOSYWH 

LENYWW 
‘Peoy UeOppEY 

Zz 
#90005 

SEUIOUL AW 

*B ENUBADY 
